
Public Access-2016.005.00
Exhibit A

BCDC MAJOR PERMIT

1 WATERFRONT PLAZA
•	 Bus + Shuttle Loading
•	 Ferry Shelter + Docks
•	 Public Access to Shoreline
•	 Waterfront Viewing

2 CLIPPER COVE PROMENADE
•	 Marina Overlooks
•	 Marina Access
•	 Public Access to Shoreline
•	 Passive Recreation

3 EASTERN SHORELINE PARK
•	 Public Access to Shoreline
•	 Passive Recreation
•	 Picnic Areas

4 NORTHERN SHORELINE PARK
•	 Public Access to Shoreline
•	 Passive Recreation
•	 Picnic Areas
•	 Trails
•	 Water Access

5 CITYSIDE WATERFRONT PARK
•	 Event Space
•	 Public Access to Shoreline
•	 Passive Recreation
•	 Boat Launch
•	 Picnic Areas

6 CAUSEWAY
•	 Public Access to Shoreline
•	 Waterfront Viewing
•	 Vehicular access to and from 

Treasure Island

7 YBI BEACH PARK
•	 Water Access
•	 Stair
•	 Public Access to Shoreline
•	 Passive Recreation

LEGEND

500’

BCDC 100’ SHORELINE BAND
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          Major Phase Overview
Exhibit B

BCDC MAJOR PERMIT

Major Phase Overview

(MP 1)

(MP 2)

(MP 3)

(MP 4)

500’

Other Areas

•	 Job Corps - Campus to Remain
•	 Sailing Center - Future and Independent Development by Sailing Center
•	 School
•	 Wastewater Treatment Plant
•	 Senior Officers Quarters Historic District (SOQHD)
•	 Marina - Future and Independent Development by Treasure Island Enterprise

SAILING CENTER

MARINA

SOQHD
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         Phase 1: Public Access Improvements
Exhibit C

BCDC MAJOR PERMIT

CLIPPER COVE PROMENADE 2

CLIPPER COVE PROMENADE 1

CLIPPER COVE PROMENADE 1-A

CITYSIDE WF PARK 3 CITYSIDE WF PARK 2 CITYSIDE WF PARK 1

FERRY SHELTER, FERRY KEYS + DOCK

100’ BCDC SHORELINE BAND

SCHOOL

JOB CORPS

WWTP/PUC

US COAST GUARD

4A4C

4D

3A

2A

2C

UF4 UF2 UF3 UF1

3B

4B

3C

1F

1D

2B 1C1E

1YA

1YB

1A-1

1A-2

4E

Clipper Cove Promenade 1-A provided in conjunction with R.O.W. improvements on Block 1B

Cityside Waterfront Park 1 Shoreline Band provided in conjunction with Cityside WF Park 1 on Block 1C

Cityside Waterfront Park 2 Shoreline Band provided in conjunction with Cityside WF Park 2 on Block 1E

Cityside Waterfront Park 3 Shoreline Band provided in conjunction with Cityside WF Park 3 on Block 2B

Clipper Cove Promenade 1 provided in conjunction with R.O.W. improvements on Block 1A-1

Clipper Cove Promenade 2 provided in conjunction with R.O.W. improvements on Block 1A-2

YBI Shoreline Band Improvements, if any, provided in conjunction with 1YA and 1YB

LEGEND

2B

1B-1

1A-1 1B-2

1C

1A

1E

1YA 1YB

4E

1B

1C

1E

2B

1A-1

1A-2

1YA 1YB

Phasing MP 1 : Public Access Improvements
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         Phase 2-4: Public Access Improvements
Exhibit D

BCDC MAJOR PERMIT

CLIPPER COVE PROMENADE 3

EASTERN SHORELINE PARK 2

SAILING CENTER 

CITYSIDE WF PARK 6 CITYSIDE WF PARK 5 CITYSIDE WF PARK 4

EASTERN SHORELINE PARK 3

EASTERN SHORELINE PARK 1

PIER 1

100’ BCDC SHORELINE BAND

SCHOOL

JOB CORPS

WWTP/PUC

US COAST GUARD

4A4C

4D

3A

2A

2C

UF4 UF2 UF3 UF1

3B

4B

3C

1F

1D

2B 1C1E

1YA

1YB
1B

1A-1

1A-2

Clipper Cove Promenade 3, Eastern Shoreline Park 1 Shoreline Band, and Sailing Center Pad provided in conjunction with Eastern Shoreline 

Eastern Shoreline Park 2 Shoreline Band and Pier 1 provided in conjunction with Eastern Shoreline Park 2 on Block 2C

Eastern Shoreline Park 3 Shoreline Band provided in conjunction with Eastern Shoreline Park 3 on Block 3A

Cityside Waterfront Park 4 Shoreline Band provided in conjunction with Cityside WF Park 4 on Block 4A

Cityside Waterfront Park 5 Shoreline Band provided in conjunction with Cityside WF Park 5 on Block 4C

Cityside Waterfront Park 6 Shoreline Band provided in conjunction with Cityside WF Park 6 on Block 4D

Northern Shoreline Park 4E provided in conjunction with infrastructure improvements of adjacent inboard parcels that allow acces to the shore on Block 4E

Park 1 on Block 2A, Ferry Shelter Structure, Ferry Keys, Pier, 

No Shoreside public access improvements associated with Block 1D, 1F, 3B, 3C, 4B, UF-1, UF-2, UF-3, UF-4

Gangway and Dock provided in conjuction with 2A
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4B

3C

1F

1D
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1YB

1A-1

1A-2

4E
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Phasing MP 2-4 : Public Access Improvements
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